NO

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

Nom Pilote

MAULET

PHILIPPE

LEBGHIL

DUCREUX

LAGIER

MIRAND

DAZY

ROY

LAFAY

27¢é Rallye National des Bornes

Liste des Engagés au 14.06.2017

Christophe
Alain
Frederic
Michel
Luc
Yvan
Christian
Jean Michel

Pierre

Nat Nom Copilote Marque Modele
Frangaise BAILLE Antoine Porsche 911
Francgaise BELLAVARDE Mélodie Porsche 911
Frangaise BAMBUST M.Laure Alpine A310
Francgaise DUCREUX Sylvie Porsche 911
Francaise Porsche 911
Francaise AUBEUF Benjamin BMW 323
Francaise Porsche 911 SC
Frangaise ROY Jennifer Porsche 928 S

Francaise ARLETTAZ Sandra Porsche 911 SC

Gr

vhc

vhc

vhc

vhc

vhc

cl

c5s
c5
c8
gtf37
c4s
c8
gtf37

b4

Horaire
Vérif
Admin
08h18
08h10
08h20
08h30
08h22
08h16
08h32

08h08

08h24



210

211

212

213

214

215

216

218

219

STOCKLI

FAVRE

TAMPELLINI

BOUVIER

GAILLARD

VANESS

TARROUX

MOUCHET

NICOLLET

Luc
Francois
Christian

Patrick
J.Claude
Philippe

David
Pierre

Eric

Suisse
Francaise
Francaise
Francaise
Francaise
Frangaise
Francaise
Frangaise

Francaise

SOLA

LUCANO

MANIGLIER

LEMAIRE

PASSAQUIN

FOURCADE

OZANNE

MOCELLIN

GARREAU

Malaury
Vincent
Tanguy
Nicolas
J.Claude
Laurent
Stephane
Christine

Isabelle

Alpine
Porsche
Porsche
Renault
Renault
Peugeot

Peugeot

Volkswagen

Peugeot

A110

911

911

R5

R5 GT Turbo

104 7S2

104

Coccinelle

104 752

4

vhc

vhc

vhc

vhc

3S

vhc

b5

histo

a3

histo

d5

c2s

c4s

c2s

08h06

08h28

11h50

08h34

08h26

08h00

09h15

08h14

08h12



